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Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition

Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summary

General Details

Involving 1 2015 FIAT DOBLO CARGO MAXI 1.6 MTJ
(GBH6866M)

Date of Loss 19 July 2019

Time of Loss 12.40

Loss Description GBH6866M (INSD) HIT REAR OF GBG7202C
(TP)

Comment

Workshop Details

Total Rebate Amount 14269

Nett Loss Amount $24,731.00

Assigned Workshop LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)
Days of work 20

completion *
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Vehicle & Driver Details
Vehicle Registration# GBH6866M Purchase Date dd/mm/yyyy
Registration State SINGAPORE Registration Date * 15/12/2015
Mileage 155600 Age of Vehicle 3
ASSESSMENT Driver Details
CATEGORY POLICY INFORMATION
INFORMATION
POST SURVEY
CATEGORY FNOL INFORMATION
Manufacturing INFORMATION
2015 2015
Year
Driver Name NG SENG HUAT
Make FIAT FIAT
Date of Birth 10 January 1979 dd/mm/y i)

nARINCADCN



Model
CATEGORY

Type

Type of Paint

Chassis No

Engine No

Engine
Capacity

Sum Insured

Market Value

(AN B S e A A

PN drdHMATION

ZFA26300006B30730

263A50007454927

DOBLO CARGC
INFORMATION

ZFA26300006B

263A50007454

1598

39000

CATEGORY
Age

Occupation

Education
Qualification

Driving
Experience

Driver
License #

License Type

License Issue
Date

License
Expiration
Date

FNOL INFORMATION
40

Unknown

Other

1 January 2014

POST SURVEY
INFORMATION

dd/mm/y @

dd/mm/y [



CATEGORY

Address

Address type

Gender

Marital
status

Identification
#

FNOL INFORMATION

BLK 132 SIMEI STREET 1,

#04-120, 520132,
Singapore

Personal Correspondence

Male

Unknown

S$7901364A

POST SURVEY
INFORMATION
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Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summary

Detailed Assessment

Inspection Date *

Total Loss

Towing Charges

Voluntary Excess

Compulsory Excess

Young/Inexperienced/
Unnamed Driver
Excess

24/07/2019
Yes No

0

0

600

5 -

Condition of Vehicle at time of survey

General condition Fair b
Steering (Serviceable) Yes No
Footbrake (Serviceable) Yes No
Handbrake Yes No

(Serviceable)

Engine Maodification Yes No

Pre-accident condition Fair v



Other Excess

Age of Tyres

Front Tyre Size

Front left side

Front right side

195/60R16

KUMHO6mm

KUMHO6&6mm

Tyre Condition

Spare wheel

Rear Tyre Size

Rear left side

Rear right side

195/60R16
KUMHOémm

KUMHO6mm
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Tax Eligibility & Additional Deduction for Parts

Depr./Bttr% Salvage%

Discount% 10 Settlement% 100

Paint Labour/Material Ratio

Paint Labour Ratio 20 Paint Material Ratio 80
Cash Loss Yes No
Part Supplied by AXA Yes No

Save
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Parts
| Add “ “ Dany “ Submit All |
SR QUAN LIST PRICE LIST PRICE SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR./ DIsC SALV ESTIMATED ADJUSTED ACTION
EDIT MATERIAL PART NAME CONDITION
NO TITY (WORKSHOP) (SURVEYOR) PARTS BTTR% OUNT% AGE% AMOUNT AMOUNT (PARTS)

8 ’, 0 1 BONNET Buckled 0 694.64 No 10 625.18 Reviewil
BONNET, HINGE -

- ’; 0 1 W Serviceable 0 0 No 10 0 Deny
BONNET, HINGE -

o r 0 1 RH Serviceable 0 0 No 10 0 Deny

o # 0 1 HEADLAMP LHS Cracked 0 747.18 No 10 672.46 Reviewil

=] Fa 0 1 HEADLAMP RHS Cracked 0 747.18 No 10 67246 Reviewil

=l F 4 0 1 RADIATOR GRILLE Deformed 0 411.86 No 10 370.67 Reviewil
FRONT BUMPER,

o F 0 1 TOOP DEMPES, Deformed 0 779.92 No 10 701.93 Reviewil
FRONT BUMPER,

(] ra 0 1 E Deformed 0 665.28 No 10 598.75 Reviewil

LOWER



o

@]

O

EDIT

SR
NO

QUAN
MATERIAL

PART NAME

BUMPER BRACKET
LHS

BUMPER BRACKET
RHS

MAKE MEDALLION
(FIAT EMBLEM)

LIC. PLATE
SUPPORT (LICENSE
PLATE HOLDER
SUPPORT)

FRONT FENDER
LHS

FRONT FENDER
RHS

WICK, FR BUMPER

REINFORCEMENT,
BUMPER - TOP
(PLASTIC)

A/C CONDENSER

RADIATOR

RADIATOR FAN
MOTOR ASSY

BONNET LOCK

CONDITION

Necessary

Necessary

Missing

Cracked

Bent

Bent

Cut

Serviceable

Bent

Bent

Serviceable

Damaged

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE
(SURVEYOR)

23.94

23.94

74.46

245.02

245.02

109.89

475

410

119.32

SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR./
PARTS BTTR%

No

No

No

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

ADJUSTED

2155

2155

61.92

67.01

220.52

220.52

98.9

427.5

369

107.39

ACTION
(PARTS)

Reviewii

Reviewil

Reviewii

Reviewil

Reviewil

Reviewil

Reviewil

Deny

Reviewil

Reviewil

Deny

Reviewil



PART NAME

CONVEYOR,
RADIATOR - TOP

MOULDING, FT
PILLAR - LH

MOULDING, FT
PILLAR - RH

FR MUDGUARD
PROTECTION - LH

FR MUDGUARD
PROTECTION - RH

ORNAMENT,
BUMPER LHS

ORNAMENT,
BUMPER RHS

END PLATE RHS
HEADLAMP

CROSSRAIL - TOP

END PLATE LHS
HEADLAMP

CONVEYOR,
RADIATOR-
BOTTOM
(SQUARE)

CROSSRAIL, FR
BUMPER
(REINFORCEMENT)

CONDITION

Cracked

Serviceable

Serviceable

Serviceable

Serviceable

Cracked

Cracked

Cracked

Bent

Serviceable

Cracked

Bent

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE
(SURVEYOR)

71.21

52.59

52.59

141.36

311.51

SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR./
PARTS BTTR%

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

64,09

47.33

47.33

127.22

280.36

76.1

314.19

(PARTS)

Reviewi

Deny

Deny

Deny

Deny

Reviewil

Reviewil

Reviewi

Reviewil

Deny

Reviewil

Reviewil



SR QUAN
EDIT MATERIAL
NO TITY
i s 0 1
d Vs 0 1
Labour
| Add ” Approve Il Deny “ Submit All |
SR REPAIR/REPLACE
EDIT
NO (LABOUR)
) & 0
i p 0
& & 0
W p 0
o p 0

PART NAME CONDITION

ELECTROVALVE Cracked

CLAMPED COLLAR Necessary
PART NAME

TO REMOVE AND REFIX
DAMAGED PARTS, CUT,
WELD, PANEL BEAT,
STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN,
ETC

TO CHECK FOR AND
RECTIFY WIRING FAULTS,
TO CONDUCT
DIAGNOSTICS CHECK

TO PUTTY, CLEAN, SPRAY
PAINT AND POLISH, ETC

TO REMOVE AND REFIX
AIRCON SYSTEM AND
TOP UP GAS. TO CHECK
FUNCTION

TO REMOVE AND REFIX
RADIATOR. TO CHECK
FUNCTION

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

ESTIMATE LABOUR

LIST PRICE SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR/
(SURVEYOR) PARTS BTTR%
175 No
3.37 No
ADJUSTED LABOUR ESTIMATE PAINT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
2400 0
180 0
1400 0
600 0
300 0

DISC SALV
OUNT% AGE%
10
10

ADJUSTED PAINT

AMOUNT

0

0

]

0

0

ESTIMATED ADJUSTED

AMOUNT

157.5

3.03

ACTION
(LABOUR)

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

ACTION
(PARTS)

Reviewil

Reviewil

COMMEN1
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Add Approve Deny Submit All
SR ESTIMATED ADJUSTED
EDIT NAME ACTION COMMENT REMOVE
NO AMOUNT AMOUNT
DAYS OF
O p 0 REPAIR : 7 Reviewing 0 i
DAYS
NUMBER
U Vg 0 gy Reviewing 25 MISSING i}
O . 0 COOLANT Reviewing 45 NECESSARY il
= NOT
@ p 0 SUNDRIES Deny 0 il

NECESSARY
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Estimated Claim $0.00 Adjusted Claim $10,724.46
Amount Amount
CATEGORY ESTIMATE ADJUSTED
Spare Parts $0.00 $6,374.46
Labour $0.00 $4,880.00
Miscellaneous $0.00 $70.00
Excess -$600.00

Submit for Review




