MESSAGES

CLAIMS



General & Workshop I	Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Conditio	n Taxes & Ratio Parts	& Labour Miscellaneous Summary					
General Details		Workshop Details						
Involving	1 2015 FIAT DOBLO CARGO MAXI 1.6 MTJ (GBH6866M)	Total Rebate Amount	14269					
Date of Loss	19 July 2019	Nett Loss Amount	\$24,731.00					
Time of Loss	12.40	Assigned Workshop	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)					
Loss Description	GBH6866M (INSD) HIT REAR OF GBG7202C (TP)	Days of work completion *	20					
Comment								

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



General & Workshop	Details Vehicle & Driv	ver Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio	Parts & L	abour	Miscellaneous	Summary
Vehicle & Driver De	etails							
Vehicle Registration#	GBH6866M			Purchase Date		dd/mm/	′уууу	#
Registration State	SINGAPORE			Registration Date	*	15/12/2	2015	#
Mileage	155600			Age of Vehicle		3		
CATEGORY	POLICY INFORMATION	ASSESSMEN INFORMATI		Driver Details				
Manufacturing	2015	2015		CATEGORY	FNOL	INFORMAT	ION	POST SURVEY INFORMATION
Year				Driver Name	NG S	ENG HUA	т	
Make	FIAT	FIAT						40
	DORLO CARCO			Date of Birth	10 Ja	nuary 197	9	dd/mm/y 🋗

Model CATEGORY	MANY INFORMATION	DOBLO CARGC INFORMATION	CATEGORY Age	FNOL INFORMATION 40	POST SURVEY INFORMATION
Гуре		•	Occupation	Unknown	
Type of Paint			Education Qualification	Other	
Chassis No	ZFA26300006B30730	ZFA26300006B	Driving Experience	5	
Engine No	263A50007454927	263A50007454	Driver License #		
Engine Capacity		1598	License Type		
Sum Insured	0	0	License Issue Date	1 January 2014	dd/mm/y
Market Value	0	39000	License Expiration Date		dd/mm/y

CATEGORY	FNOL INFORMATION	INFORMATION
Address	BLK 132 SIMEI STREET 1, #04-120, 520132, Singapore	
Address type	Personal Correspondence	•
Gender	Male	•
Marital status	Unknown	•
Identification		

S7901364A

POST SURVEY

CLAIMS



Vehicle & Driver Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio Parts &	Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary			
		Condition of Vehicle at time of survey						
24/07/2019		General condition	Fair		•			
Yes No		Steering (Serviceable)	Yes	No				
0		Footbrake (Serviceable)	Yes	No				
0		Handbrake	Yes	No				
600		(Serviceable)						
0		Engine Modification	Yes	No				
		Pre-accident condition	Fair		•			
	24/07/2019 Yes No 0 600	24/07/2019	Condition of Vehicle at 24/07/2019 General condition Steering (Serviceable) Footbrake (Serviceable) Handbrake (Serviceable) 600 Engine Modification	Condition of Vehicle at time of su General condition Fair Yes No Steering (Serviceable) Footbrake (Serviceable) Handbrake (Serviceable) Engine Modification Yes	Condition of Vehicle at time of survey General condition Fair Yes No Steering (Serviceable) Footbrake (Serviceable) Handbrake (Serviceable) (Serviceable) Engine Modification Yes No Engine Modification Yes No			

Other Excess		Tyre Condition	
Age of Tyres		Spare wheel	
Front Tyre Size	195/60R16	Rear Tyre Size	195/60R16
Front left side	KUMHO6mm	Rear left side	KUMHO6mm
Front right side	KUMHO6mm	Rear right side	KUMHO6mm

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



General & Workshop Details	Vehicle & Driver Details	Vehicle Condit	tion Taxes & Rati	o Parts & Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary
Tax Eligibility & Additiona	l Deduction for Parts					
Depr./Bttr%			Salvage%			
Discount%	10		Settlement%	100		
Paint Labour/Material Ra	tio					
Paint Labour Ratio	20		Paint Materi	al Ratio 80		
Cash Loss		Yes	No			
Part Supplied by AXA		Yes 1	No			

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



Gener	al & Worksl	nop Details	Vehicle &	Driver Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio F	Parts & Labour M	1iscellaneous S	ummary						
Parts															
Add	Approve	Deny	Submit Al												
-	EDIT	SR NO	QUAN TITY	MATERIAL	PART NAME	CONDITION	LIST PRICE (WORKSHOP)	LIST PRICE (SURVEYOR)	SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS	DEPR./ BTTR%	DISC OUNT%	SALV AGE%	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT	ACTION (PARTS)
	,	0	1		BONNET	Buckled	0	694.64	No		10			625.18	Review
ы	,	0	1		BONNET, HINGE - LH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		BONNET, HINGE - RH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		HEADLAMP LHS	Cracked	0	747.18	No		10			672.46	Review
	,	0	1		HEADLAMP RHS	Cracked	0	747.18	No		10			672.46	Review
	,	0	1		RADIATOR GRILLE	Deformed	0	411.86	No		10			370.67	Review
	,	0	1		FRONT BUMPER, TOP	Deformed	0	779.92	No		10			701.93	Review
	,	0	1		FRONT BUMPER, LOWER	Deformed	0	665.28	No		10			598.75	Review

	EDIT	SR NO	QUAN TITY	MATERIAL	PART NAME	CONDITION	LIST PRICE (WORKSHOP)	LIST PRICE (SURVEYOR)	SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS	DEPR./ BTTR%	DISC OUNT%	SALV AGE%	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT	ACTION (PARTS)
В	,	0	1		BUMPER BRACKET LHS	Necessary	0	23.94	No		10			21.55	Reviewii
В	-	0	1		BUMPER BRACKET RHS	Necessary	0	23.94	No		10			21.55	Reviewii
В	,	0	1		MAKE MEDALLION (FIAT EMBLEM)	Missing	0	68.8	No		10			61.92	Reviewii
U	,	0	1		LIC. PLATE SUPPORT (LICENSE PLATE HOLDER SUPPORT)	Cracked	0	74.46	No		10			67.01	Reviewii
	,	0	1		FRONT FENDER LHS	Bent	0	245.02	No		10			220.52	Reviewii
	,	0	1		FRONT FENDER RHS	Bent	0	245.02	No		10			220.52	Reviewii
	/	0	1		WICK, FR BUMPER	Cut	0	109.89	No		10			98.9	Reviewii
	,	0	1		REINFORCEMENT, BUMPER - TOP (PLASTIC)	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		A/C CONDENSER	Bent	0	475	No		10			427.5	Reviewii
	,	0	1		RADIATOR	Bent	0	410	No		10			369	Reviewii
	,	0	1		RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		BONNET LOCK	Damaged	0	119.32	No		10			107.39	Reviewii

	EDIT	SR NO	QUAN	MATERIAL	PART NAME	CONDITION	LIST PRICE (WORKSHOP)	LIST PRICE (SURVEYOR)	SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS	DEPR./ BTTR%	DISC OUNT%	SALV AGE%	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT	ACTION (PARTS)
	,	0	1		CONVEYOR, RADIATOR - TOP	Cracked	0	71.21	No		10			64.09	Reviewii
	,	0	1		MOULDING, FT PILLAR - LH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		MOULDING, FT PILLAR - RH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		FR MUDGUARD PROTECTION - LH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		FR MUDGUARD PROTECTION - RH	Serviceable	0	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		ORNAMENT, BUMPER LHS	Cracked	0	52.59	No		10			47.33	Reviewii
ш	,	0	1		ORNAMENT, BUMPER RHS	Cracked	0	52.59	No		10			47.33	Reviewii
	,	0	1		END PLATE RHS HEADLAMP	Cracked	0	141.36	No		10			127.22	Reviewii
	,	0	1		CROSSRAIL - TOP	Bent	0	311.51	No		10			280.36	Reviewii
D	,	0	1		END PLATE LHS HEADLAMP	Serviceable	o	0	No		10			0	Deny
	,	0	1		CONVEYOR, RADIATOR- BOTTOM (SQUARE)	Cracked	0	84.55	No		10			76.1	Reviewii
ы	,	0	1		CROSSRAIL, FR BUMPER (REINFORCEMENT)	Bent	0	349.1	No		10			314.19	Reviewii

	EDIT	SR NO	QUAN TITY	MATERIAL	PART NAME	CONDITION	LIST PRICE			PLEMENTARY	DEPR./ BTTR%	DISC OUNT%	SALV AGE%	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT	ACTION (PARTS)
	1	0	1		ELECTROVALVE	Cracked	0	175	No			10			157.5	Reviewii
	/	0	1		CLAMPED COLLAR	Necessary	0	3.37	No			10			3.03	Reviewii
Labour																
Add	Approve	Deny	Submit A	All												
	EDIT	SR NO	REPA (LABO	IR/REPLACE DUR)	PART NAME		AMOUNT		DJUSTED LABOUR		TIMATE PAINT MOUNT		OUNT	(LAB	ION IOUR)	COMMENT
	•	0			TO REMOVE AND I DAMAGED PARTS, WELD, PANEL BEA' STRAIGHTEN & RE ETC	CUT, T,	0	24	100	0		0		Rev	iewing	
	i	0			TO CHECK FOR AN RECTIFY WIRING F TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTICS CHE	AULTS,	0	18	30	0		0		Rev	iewing	
10	<i>i</i>	0			TO PUTTY, CLEAN, PAINT AND POLISH		0	14	400	0		0		Rev	iewing	
ш	•	0			TO REMOVE AND I AIRCON SYSTEM A TOP UP GAS. TO CI FUNCTION	ND	0	60	00	0		0		Rev	iewing	
	0	0			TO REMOVE AND I RADIATOR. TO CHI FUNCTION		0	30	00	0		0		Rev	iewing	

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



General & Workshop Details		Vehicle & Driver Details		Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio	Parts & Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary	
Add	Approve EDIT	Deny SR NO	Submit All NAME	ACTION	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT	COMMENT	REMOVE	
		0	DAYS OF REPAIR : 7 DAYS	Reviewing		0		ш	
	0	0	NUMBER PLATE	Reviewing		25	MISSING	ŵ	
		0	COOLANT	Reviewing		45	NECESSARY	ш	
		0	SUNDRIES	Deny		0	NOT NECESSARY	ш	

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details Estimated Claim \$0.00 Amount		Vehicle & Driver Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio	Parts & Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary
)		Adjusted Claim Amount	\$10,724.46		
CATEGORY		ESTIMATE	ADJUSTED				=
Spare Parts		\$0.00	\$6,374.46				
Labour		\$0.00	\$4,880.00				
Miscellaneous		\$0.00	\$70.00				
Excess			-\$600.00				

Submit for Review